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Operated by:

(800) 964-5707
www.radartransit.org

Email: radar@radartransit.org
P.O. Box 13825

Roanoke, VA 24037-3825

Services Offered: Maury Express offers a deviated fixed route service to the citizens of Lexington, Buena 
Vista and the County of Rockbridge. The service operates Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. and 
Saturday from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.; see inside of brochure for schedule of stops and times. A fare of fifty cents 
($.50) per trip is charged and must be paid when boarding the bus. EXACT CHANGE IS REQUIRED. Children 
under the age of six (6) years and accompanying an adult ride at no charge.

Individuals who are ADA certified may request the van to deviate off the route to make pick-ups and 
drop-offs. The distance of deviation may not exceed 3/4 of a mile off the route. For more information, 
call (800) 964-5707, ext. 3 or 4.

Non-Discrimination Policy: RADAR Transit is committed to ensuring that no person is excluded 
from participation in or denied the benefits of the transit services we offer. This policy is consistent with 
the requirements of Title VI of the 1964 Civil Rights Act. If you believe you have been subjected to unequal 
treatment because of race, color, or national origin, then you have the right to file a formal complaint. 
Complaints may be filed within ninety (90) days following the date of the alleged discrimination action. For 
more information or to file a complaint, you may contact us by mail, telephone, or email:  Title VI Manager, 
RADAR Transit, P.O. Box 13825, Roanoke, VA 24037, (800) 964-5707 Ext. 125, titlevi@radartransit.org. 
For compliments, suggestions, or complaints, please call (800) 964-5707 Ext. 125.

Effective June 1, 2018

Route Map, Schedule,
and Services Offered

Serving Buena Vista, Lexington
and Rockbridge County
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is 3.5 miles west of

Buena Vista
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RADAR Bus Route
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STOP

Lexington Goodwill 1 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM NOON 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Goodwill to Kroger 2 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05

Kroger to Diamond Street 3 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09

Diamond Street to Cameron Hall 4 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11

Cameron Hall to College Square 5 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15

College Square to R.A.H.C. 6 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20

R.A.H.C. to Walmart 7 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23

Walmart to Willow Spring Road 8 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28

Willow Spring Road to Greenhouse Road 9 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30

Greenhouse Road to Comm. Serv./Jail 10 8:32 9:32 10:32  11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32

Comm. Serv./Jail to Furrs Mill Road 11 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34

Furrs Mill Road to N. Lee Hwy. 12 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35

N. Lee Hwy. to Rockbridge Transit 13 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37

Rockbridge Transit to Lee's Chapel 14 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40

Lee's Chapel to Preston Street 15 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43

Preston Street to E. Nelson Street 16 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45

E. Nelson Street to Carilion Hospital 17 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50

Carilion. Hospital to Houston Street 18 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53

Houston Street to Stonewall Square 19 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55

Stonewall Square to Goodwill 1 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59

Buena Vista Goodwill 1 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM NOON 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Goodwill to Food Lion 2 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07

Food Lion to Burger King 3 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10

Burger King to Catalpa Ave. 4 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14

Catalpa Ave. to Locust Ave. 5 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16

Locust Ave. to 36th Street 6 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18

36th Street to Hevener's Circle 7 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19

Rockbridge Ave. to 29th Street 9 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22

29th Street to SVU Pavilion 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24 5:24

SVU Pavilion to Senior Center 

10 

8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27

Senior Center to E. 13th Street 

11 

8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31

E. 13th Street to Hillcrest Manor Apts 

12 

8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35

Hillcrest Manor Apts to BV Library 

13 

8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39

BV Library to SVU Pavilion 

14 

8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41

SVU Pavilion to 29th Street 

15 

8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42

29th Street to Mountain Gateway CC  8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47

Mountain Gateway CCto Food Lion 

17 

8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52

Food Lion to Goodwill 1 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59

STOP

Lexington Goodwill 1 10:00 AM 11:00 AM NOON 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Goodwill to Kroger 2 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05

Kroger to Diamond Street 3 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09

Diamond Street to Cameron Hall 4 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11

Cameron Hall to College Square 5 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15

College Square to R.A.H.C. 6 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20

R.A.H.C. to Walmart 7 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23

Walmart to Willow Spring Road 8 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28

Willow Spring Road to Greenhouse Road 9 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30

Greenhouse Road to Comm. Serv./Jail 10 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32

Comm. Serv./Jail to Furrs Mill Road 11 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34

Furrs Mill Road to N. Lee Hwy. 12 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35

N. Lee Hwy. to Rockbridge Transit 13 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37

Rockbridge Transit to Lee’s Chapel 14 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40

Lee’s Chapel to Preston Street 15 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43

Preston Street to E. Nelson Street 16 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45

E. Nelson Street to   Carilion Hospital 17 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50

Carilion Hospital to Houston Street 18 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53

Houston Street to Stonewall Square 19 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55

Stonewall Square to Goodwill 1 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59

Buena Vista Goodwill 1 10:00 AM 11:00 AM NOON 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Goodwill to Food Lion 2 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07

Food Lion to Burger King 3 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10

Burger King to Catalpa Ave. 4 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14

Catalpa Ave. to Locust Ave. 5 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16

Locust Ave. to 36th Street 6 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18

36th Street to Hevener's Circle 7 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19

Rockbridge Ave. to 29th Street 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22

29th Street to SVU Pavilion 

9 

10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24

SVU Pavilion to Senior Center 

10 

10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27

Senior Center to E. 13th Street 

11 

10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31

E. 13th Street to Hillcrest Manor Apts 

12 

10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35

Hillcrest Manor Apts to BV Library 

13 

10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39

BV Library to SVU Pavilion 

14 

10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41

SVU Pavilion to 29th Street 

15 

10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42

29th Street to Mountain Gateway CC 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47

Mountain Gateway CC to Food Lion 

17 

10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52

Food Lion to Goodwill 1 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59

Monday–Friday Schedule

Maury Express provides public transit in the areas of Lexington, Buena Vista and the
County of Rockbridge. Service operates Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. 
and Saturday from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. When Lexington City Schools are closed, service 
is not provided. If services are cancelled for any other reason, announcements are 

made on local radio and TV stations. Departure times are approximate and are subject 
to change. Please allow ten (10) minutes for road and schedule interruptions. Always 
arrive at least ten (10) minutes prior to the scheduled departure time. We are closed on 
New Year’s, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas.

Saturday Schedule
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Hevener's Circle to Rockbridge Ave. 8 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 Hevener's Circle to Rockbridge Ave. 8 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20

16

18 18 

16 




